334
L
o
w
 P
re
ss
u

Tu
b
in
g
Straight Hoses RECTULASTIC
Inside x Outside
ø mm
Coil Outside Diameter
mm
Working Length
in m
Part Number
Blue**
Part Number
Red*
2,0 x 4,0 25 PA040/025/03 PA040/025/02
2,0 x 4,0 50 PA040/050/03 PA040/050/02
2,0 x 4,0 100 PA040/100/03 PA040/100/02
2,7 x 4,0 25 PA047/025/03 PA047/025/02
2,7 x 4,0 50 PA047/050/03 PA047/050/02
2,7 x 4,0 100 PA047/100/03 PA047/100/02
4,0 x 6,0 25 PA060/025/03 PA060/025/02
4,0 x 6,0 50 PA060/050/03 PA060/050/02
4,0 x 6,0 100 PA060/100/03 PA060/100/02
6,0 x 8,0 25 PA080/025/03 PA080/025/02
6,0 x 8,0 50 PA080/050/03 PA080/050/02
6,0 x 8,0 100 PA080/100/03 PA080/100/02
8,0 x 10,0 25 PA100/025/03 PA100/025/02
9,5 x 12,0 25 PA120/025/03 PA120/025/02
12,0 x 14,0 25 PA140/025/03 PA140/025/02
* Hoses in black or transparent available on request.
Coiled Hoses without Fittings RECTULASTIC
Inside x Outside
ø mm
Coil Outside Diameter
mm
Max. Working Length
in m
Approx. Coils Part Number
3,1 x 4,7 38 2,5 36 SP05/025
3,1 x 4,7 38 5 72 SP05/050
3,1 x 4,7 38 7,5 108 SP05/075
3,1 x 4,7 38 10 144 SP05/100
4,8 x 6,3 75 2,5 15 SP06/025
4,8 x 6,3 75 5 30 SP06/050
4,8 x 6,3 75 7,5 45 SP06/075
4,8 x 6,3 75 10 60 SP06/100
4,8 x 6,3 75 15 90 SP06/150
4,8 x 6,3 75 22,5 140 SP06/225
6,3 x 7,9 75 2,5 15 SP08/025
6,3 x 7,9 75 5 30 SP08/050
6,3 x 7,9 75 7,5 45 SP08/075
6,3 x 7,9 75 10 60 SP08/100
6,3 x 7,9 75 15 90 SP08/150
6,3 x 7,9 75 22,5 135 SP08/225
WWW.TEESING.COM  |  +31 70 4130 750
340
L
o

se
s
/
Tu
b
in
g
Coiled Hoses without Fittings RECTULASTIC
Inside x Outside
ø mm
Coil Outside Diameter
mm
Max. Working Length
m
Approx. Coils Part Number
7,9 x 9,5 115 2,5 10 SP10/025
7,9 x 9,5 115 5 20 SP10/050
7,9 x 9,5 115 7,5 30 SP10/075
7,9 x 9,5 115 10 40 SP10/100
7,9 x 9,5 115 15 60 SP10/150
7,9 x 9,5 115 22,5 90 SP10/225
9,5 x 11,8 140 2,5 8 SP12/025
9,5 x 11,8 140 5 15 SP12/050
9,5 x 11,8 140 7,5 23 SP12/075
9,5 x 11,8 140 10 31 SP12/100
9,5 x 11,8 140 15 46 SP12/150
9,5 x 11,8 140 22,5 70 SP12/225
12,7 x 15,8 220 5 10 SP16/050
12,7 x 15,8 220 7,5 15 SP16/075
12,7 x 15,8 220 10 20 SP16/100
12,7 x 15,8 220 15 30 SP16/150
12,7 x 15,8 220 22,5 56 SP16/225
Completely assembled with Swivel Fittings RECTULASTIC
Inside x Outside
ø mm
Coil Outside Diameter
mm
Max. Working Length
m
Approx. Coils Part Number
with swivel fittings
and spring guards (Type DV)
3,1 x 4,7 R1/8 38 2,5 36 SP05/025/DV
3,1 x 4,7 R1/8 38 5 72 SP05/050/DV
3,1 x 4,7 R1/8 38 7,5 108 SP05/075/DV
3,1 x 4,7 R1/8 38 10 144 SP05/100/DV
4,8 x 6,3 R1/4 75 2,5 15 SP06/025/DV
4,8 x 6,3 R1/4 75 5 30 SP06/050/DV
4,8 x 6,3 R1/4 75 7,5 45 SP06/075/DV
4,8 x 6,3 R1/4 75 10 60 SP06/100/DV
4,8 x 6,3 R1/4 75 15 90 SP06/150/DV
4,8 x 6,3 R1/4 75 22,5 140 SP06/225/DV
6,3 x 7,9 R 1/4 75 2,5 15 SP08/025/DV
6,3 x 7,9 R 1/4 75 5 30 SP08/050/DV
6,3 x 7,9 R 1/4 75 7,5 45 SP08/075/DV
6,3 x 7,9 R 1/4 75 10 60 SP08/100/DV
6,3 x 7,9 R 1/4 75 15 90 SP08/150/DV
6,3 x 7,9 R 1/4 75 22,5 135 SP08/225/DV
WWW.TEESING.COM  |  +31 70 4130 750
341
L
o

Tu
b
in
g
Please consider our security advices on the pages 12/13
Completely assembled with Swivel Fittings RECTULASTIC
Inside x Outside
ø mm
Coil Outside Diameter
mm
Max. Working Length
m
Approx. Coils Part Number
with swivel fittings
and spring guards (Type DV)
7,9 x 9,5 R 1/4 115 2,5 10 SP10/025/DV
7,9 x 9,5 R 1/4 115 5 20 SP10/050/DV
7,9 x 9,5 R 1/4 115 7,5 30 SP10/075/DV
7,9 x 9,5 R 1/4 115 10 40 SP10/100/DV
7,9 x 9,5 R 1/4 115 15 60 SP10/150/DV
7,9 x 9,5 R 1/4 115 22,5 90 SP10/225/DV
9,5 x 11,8 R 3/8 140 2,5 8 SP12/025/DV
9,5 x 11,8 R 3/8 140 5 15 SP12/050/DV
9,5 x 11,8 R 3/8 140 7,5 23 SP12/075/DV
9,5 x 11,8 R 3/8 140 10 31 SP12/100/DV
9,5 x 11,8 R 3/8 140 15 46 SP12/150/DV
9,5 x 11,8 R 3/8 140 22,5 70 SP12/225/DV
12,7 x 15,8 R 1/2 220 5 10 SP16/050/DV
12,7 x 15,8 R 1/2 220 7,5 15 SP16/075/DV
12,7 x 15,8 R 1/2 220 10 20 SP16/100/DV
12,7 x 15,8 R 1/2 220 15 30 SP16/150/DV
12,7 x 15,8 R 1/2 220 22,5 47 SP16/225/DV
Completely assembled with Coupling and Plug RECTULASTIC
Inside x Outside
ø mm
Coil Outside Diameter
mm
Max. Working Length
m
Approx. Coils Part Number
with 26 series coupling and plug
with spring guards
6,3 x 7,9 75 2,5 15 SP08/025/K+S
6,3 x 7,9 75 5 30 SP08/050/K+S
6,3 x 7,9 75 7,5 45 SP08/075/K+S
6,3 x 7,9 75 10 60 SP08/100/K+S
6,3 x 7,9 75 15 90 SP08/150/K+S
6,3 x 7,9 75 22,5 135 SP08/225/K+S
7,9 x 9,5 115 2,5 10 SP10/025/K+S
7,9 x 9,5 115 5 20 SP10/050/K+S
7,9 x 9,5 115 7,5 30 SP10/075/K+S
7,9 x 9,5 115 10 40 SP10/100/K+S
7,9 x 9,5 115 15 60 SP10/150/K+S
7,9 x 9,5 115 22,5 90 SP10/225/K+S
9,5 x 11,8 140 2,5 8 SP12/025/K+S
9,5 x 11,8 140 5 15 SP12/050/K+S
9,5 x 11,8 140 7,5 23 SP12/075/K+S
9,5 x 11,8 140 10 31 SP12/100/K+S
9,5 x 11,8 140 15 46 SP12/150/K+S
9,5 x 11,8 140 22,5 70 SP12/225/K+S
WWW.TEESING.COM  |  +31 70 4130 750
342
L
o

Tu
b
in
g
Straight Hoses RECTUFLEX
Inside x Outside
ø mm
Coil Outside Diameter
mm
Working Length
m
Part Number
Blue*
Part Number
Red*
2,5 x 4,0 25 PU040/025/03 PU040/025/02
2,5 x 4,0 50 PU040/050/03 PU040/050/02
2,5 x 4,0 100 PU040/100/03 PU040/100/02
4,0 x 6,0 25 PU060/025/03 PU060/025/02
4,0 x 6,0 50 PU060/050/03 PU060/050/02
4,0 x 6,0 100 PU060/100/03 PU060/100/02
6,0 x 8,0 25 PU080/025/03 PU080/025/02
6,0 x 8,0 50 PU080/050/03 PU080/050/02
6,0 x 8,0 100 PU080/100/03 PU080/100/02
6,5 x 10,0 25 PU100/025/03 PU100/025/02
9,0 x 12,0 25 PU120/025/03 PU120/025/02
* Hoses in black or transparent available on request.
Multicolor straight RECTUFLEX
Inside x Outside
ø mm

b
in
g
Completely assembled RECTUFLEX
Inside x Outside
ø mm
Coil Outside Diameter
mm
Working Length
m
Connection Part Number
with straight extensions 508 mm
and 127mm
5,0 x 8,0 40 2 G 1/4 PU08/020/DV
5,0 x 8,0 40 3 G 1/4 PU08/030/DV
5,0 x 8,0 40 4 G 1/4 PU08/040/DV
5,0 x 8,0 40 6 G 1/4 PU08/060/DV
5,0 x 8,0 40 7,5 G 1/4 PU08/075/DV
6,3 x 9,5 60 2 G 1/4 PU10/020/DV
6,3 x 9,5 60 3 G 1/4 PU10/030/DV
6,3 x 9,5 60 4 G 1/4 PU10/040/DV
6,3 x 9,5 60 6 G 1/4 PU10/060/DV
6,3 x 9,5 60 7,5 G 1/4 PU10/75/DV
8,0 x 12,0 80 3 G 3/8 PU12/030/DV
8,0 x 12,0 80 4 G 3/8 PU12/040/DV
8,0 x 12,0 80 6 G 3/8 PU12/060/DV
8,0 x 12,0 80 7,5 G 3/8 PU12/075/DV
9,5 x 15,0 110 3 G 3/8 PU15/030/DV
9,5 x 15,0 110 4 G 3/8 PU15/040/DV
9,5 x 15,0 110 6 G 3/8 PU15/060/DV
9,5 x 15,0 110 7,5 G 3/8 PU15/075/DV
12,0 x 19,0 110 6 R 1/2 PU19/060/DV
12,0 x 19,0 110 7,5 R 1/2 PU19/075/DV
Multicolor coiled RECTUFLEX
Inside x Outside
ø mm
Coil Outside Diameter
mm
Working Length
m
Part Number
2-color
Part Number
4-color
4,0 x 6,0 60 2,5 MPC02/06/025 MPC04/06/025
4,0 x 6,0 60 6 MPC02/06/060 MPC04/06/060
4,0 x 6,0 60 7,5 MPC02/06/075 MPC04/06/075
6,0 x 8,0 60 2,5 MPC02/08/025 MPC04/08/025
6,0 x 8,0 60 6 MPC02/08/060 MPC04/08/060
6,0 x 8,0 60 7,5 MPC02/08/075 MPC04/08/075
WWW.TEESING.COM  |  +31 70 4130 750
345
L
o

b
in
g
Polyurethane Hose with Straight Extension RECTUFLEX
Inside x Outside
ø mm
Nominal Outside
Diameter mm
3 m*
Part Number
6 m*
Part Number
7,5 m*
Part Number
6,3 x 9,5 60 PU10/230 PU10/260 PU10/275
8,0 x 12,0 60 PU12/230 PU12/260 PU12/275
* total hose length
Fittings RECTUFLEX
Easy do-it-yourself assembly for coupling and plug 25 Series
for PU 10 and PU 12 hoses